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Week Date Day Event / Programme / Assessment 

July 
1 
 

27 June  Monday P3 – P6 Collection of Report Books 
 

30 June to  
2 July 

Thursday to 
Saturday 

P5 Camp   

2 
 

4 July Monday School Holiday - Youth Day  
 

3 11 July Monday Public Holiday - Hari Raya Haji 
 

16 July  Saturday P5 NE Show 
 

5 25 & 26 July  Monday & 
Tuesday 

P6 Prelim Oral (MTL/FMTL & EL/FEL) 
(After school) 
 
August 

6 4 Aug  Thursday P3 Science Practical Task 
 

5 Aug  Friday P6 Prelim LC (MTL/FMTL & EL/FEL) 
 

7 9 Aug Tuesday Public Holiday - National Day 
  

10 Aug Wednesday School Holiday – Day after National Day 
 

12 Aug Friday  P5 Science Practical Task 
 

8 15 & 16 Aug Monday & 
Tuesday 

PSLE Oral (MTL/FMTL & EL/FEL) 
 
No school for P1-P5 students 
 

17 Aug Wednesday P3 GEP Screening Exercise 
 

18 Aug Thursday ● P3 & P5 EL/FEL WA2 
● P6 Prelim EL/FEL Papers 1 & 2 
 

19 Aug Friday ● P3 & P5 MA/FMA WA2 
● P6 Prelim MA/FMA Papers 1 & 2 

 
9 22 Aug Monday ● P3 & P5 MTL/FMTL WA2 

● P6 Prelim MTL Papers 1 & 2 
● P6 Prelim FMTL  
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23 Aug Tuesday ● P3 & P5 SC/FSC WA2 
● P6 Prelim SC/FSC  
 

24 Aug Wednesday ● P5 HMTL WA2 
● P6 Prelim HMTL Papers 1 & 2 

 
 25 Aug Thursday ● P4 Science Practical Task 

 
August - September  

 29 – 31 Aug  Monday to 
Wednesday 

PCTC (Parents of selected students) 
(After school) 
 

1 Sep  Thursday ● Issuance of Report Books and returning of 
WA2/Prelim Papers to all students 
 

* Report books to be returned to Form Teachers  
  on 12 September ( Term 4 Week 1). 
* Details on Teachers’ Day Celebration will be 
shared with parents via Parents Gateway closer 
to date. 

2 Sep Friday School holiday – Teachers’ Day 
 

 
Legend 
EL  – English 
FEL  – Foundation English 
FMA – Foundation Mathematics 
FMT  – Foundation Mother Tongue 
FSC  – Foundation Science 
HMT - Higher Mother Tongue 
MA  – Mathematics 
MT  – Mother Tongue 
EOY  – End of Year Exam 
SC  – Science 
 
 
 
 

 


